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

For a free market analysis 
of your home, call:

Cari Reisbeck. Sales Associate

Q hIuqí,
Columbia Realty
5605 E. Burnside 
Portland, Oregon 97215

503 - 236-2100
Pager 503-870-7055

9
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If your ad were here, you'd be rich by now.

Promote your
I

business here! 
Call 236-1253.

¥  Just Listed: Mt Tabor 1907 Old PDX I
Original charm! Hardwds, pocket drs, clawft 
tub! Remod kitchen, 2 full baths, updated 
systems! Full front porch!, deck, garage! Flo­
wers galore! $269,900 Poweriine #218

/Hake y out /Hove this 
/HilUnHlum urith /Hillynn!

¥  Just Listed: 4 bdrm English on .44 acre
1958 sq. ft charming w/harowoods, built-ins, 
updated mechanics, sunrm w/ french drs.Gar, 
garden, trees! Great NE area, close to Beau- 
mont/Wilshire Only 179,900, Powerline #215

¥  Hawthorne/Belmont Victorian on huge 
lot! Lg 3 bdrm beauty w/mechanical updates 
& original charm! Hiigh ceilings, refin fir firs, 

fireplc, sun porch w/ view, all new kitchen to 
die for! All gas! 0nly$225,000! P'line#213

¥  NE Spacious 4 bdrm for only $129,5001
Fncd osized priv yd, hdwd firs, remod kit & 
bath, new fam room w/French drs! Newer 

furnace &A-C, RVprkg Poweriine #211

¥  For 24 hour fax or recorded 'no hassle' 
info, just call Miltynn's Poweriine: 
1-800-825-9948 & enter listing numberl

▼ /PliUifHH p r u n e s 9g r \a b r T

... O u t '(/ / ¿ o s e - in '/ p p e c / A b s t 
/l ssoclate &  taker WOut on /Stoadteaif!

Tthe equity group inc, realtors ▼ 
330-HOME(4663) celj/|

▼503- 287-8989, x 122 Ofc/Voicemall ▼

websites: www.equitygroup.com/millynn 
www.realtor.com/portland/miilynn

¥ c e e  d is p l a y  a d  ¡w ru\e \eeuei

CITY LIGHTS! Dazzling panoram­
ic view from this 16th floor corner 
unit in the award-winning Fontaine 
Condominium. Two bedrooms, mar­
ble floors, custom designed lighting, 
heat pump/central AC, secured, cov­
ered parking. Walk to shops, restau­
rants and theaters of the Lloyd 
District. Offered at $169,500

LLAR REALTY
R E N T A L SJN C

503/293-0285
o r  909-5551 p g r .

Just out
classified deadline: 
4 D .m . Thursday.
eight days before 
pub lication  date

( e f fe c t iv e  4 / 2 / 9 9 )
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